

Waitrose stock number	429653
Name	Waitrose & Partners Taste of Christmas Gift Box
Net quantity	1
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell RG12 8FD
Further statements	

Contents (refer to following sheets for individual product information)	<ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Waitrose Lebkuchen Selection 2. Waitrose Christmas Fruited Panettone 3. Waitrose Christmas Scottish Shortbread Stars 4. Waitrose Christmas Turkey & Stuffing Tortilla Chips 5. Waitrose Christmas Mince Pie Fudge 6. Waitrose Mulled Wine 7. Waitrose Christmas Iced Fruit Slices
---	--

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose Christmas Lebkuchen
Product description	An assortment of festive spiced German cakes and biscuits coated in milk and dark chocolate and sugar glaze.
Ingredients including allergens in bold	sugar, wheat flour, glucose-fructose syrup (maize, wheat) (wheat glucose-fructose syrup, maize glucose-fructose syrup), cocoa mass, water, cocoa butter, honey, hazelnuts, almonds , apple purée, milk powder, fructose, apricot kernels, brown sugar, lemon peel, vegetarian whey powder (milk), orange peel, spices (anise, cinnamon, cloves, pimento, mace, coriander, nutmeg, fennel), raising agents (sodium hydrogen carbonate, potassium carbonate, ammonium hydrogen carbonate), humectants (sorbitol syrup, invertase), apple extract, invert sugar

	syrup, acid (citric acid), butterfat (milk), potato starch, dried free range egg , apricots, gelling agent (pectin, agar), emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), dried free range egg white, wheat starch, figs, flavourings, acidity regulator (sodium citrates), salt, thickener (gum arabic), lemon juice from concentrate.
May contain statements	May contain peanuts, other nuts and sesame.
Net quantity	300g
Country of origin	Produced in Germany & Poland, Packed in Poland
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container.
Instructions for use	Ready to eat

Manufacturer's name and address	Arden Fine Foods
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
energy	1721
energy	410
fat of which saturates	14.3 6.7
carbohydrate of which sugars	61.5 45.4
fibre	5.1
protein	6.2
salt	0.52
Servings per pack	26
Contains alcohol	No
Contains artificial flavours	No
Contains artificial colours	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes (new for 2019)

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800

188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose Fruited Panettone
Product description	Italian cake made with butter, sultanas and candied peel
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Wheat flour, sultanas (17%), sugar, butter (milk), pasteurised free range egg yolk, yeast, orange peel, wheat glucose-fructose syrup, water, invert sugar syrup, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, milk , citron peel, salt, flavouring, glyceryl triacetate (triacetin), acidity regulator citric acid, alcohol, propylene glycol, ethanol
May contain statements	May contain nuts and peanuts.
Net quantity	500g
Country of origin	Italy
Storage instructions	Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, for maximum freshness, reseal bag after every use and consume within 7 days.
Instructions for use	On a flat surface, cut using a serrated knife and serve.

Manufacturer's name and address	Arden Fine Foods
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
energy	1530

energy	364
fat of which saturates	13 8.5
carbohydrate of which sugars	54 25
fibre	2.5
protein	6.5
salt	0.4
Servings per pack	6
Contains alcohol	No
Contains artificial flavours	No
Contains artificial colours	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for vegetarian	Yes

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is

correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800

188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without

the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	WAITROSE & PARTNERS Christmas SCOTTISH SHORTBREAD STARS
Product description	All butter shortbread with sweetened dried cranberries, spices and orange oil
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Fortified wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), salted butter (28%) (butter (milk), salt), sugar, sweetened dried cranberries (9%) (cranberries, sugar, sunflower oil), orange oil, mixed spices (cinnamon, ginger, allspice, cardamom, nutmeg, black pepper, star anise,

	clove, tangerine oil), salt, raising agent (ammonium carbonate), black pepper.	
May contain statements	May also contain nuts and peanuts.	
Net quantity	130g	
Country of origin	Produced in Scotland	
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container. For best before date see base of carton.	
Instructions for use	n/a	
Manufacturer's name and address	Walkers Shortbread Ltd. Aberlour House Aberlour on Spey Scotland, AB38 9LD	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per biscuit
energy	2108 kJ	304 kJ
energy	504 kcal	73 kcal
fat	26.2g	3.8g
of which saturates	17.1g	2.5g
carbohydrate	60.5g	8.7g
of which sugars	20.2g	2.9g
fibre	2.1g	<0.5g
protein	5.5g	0.8g
salt	0.60g	0.09g
Servings per pack	9 servings	
Contains alcohol	No	

Contains artificial flavours	No
Contains artificial colours	No
Suitable for vegans	No, contains butter
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Turkey and Stuffing Tortilla Trees
Product description	Tree shaped Maize snacks with a turkey and herb flavoured seasoning
Ingredients including allergens in bold	maize flour, high oleic sunflower oil, dried onion, potato maltodextrin, yeast extract, salt, onion powder, sugar, tomato powder, dried rosemary, dried sage, acid (citric acid), garlic powder, dried thyme, flavouring, smoked salt, sage extract, black pepper extract.
May contain statements	n/a
Net quantity	200g
Country of origin	UK
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container.

Instructions for use	n/a	
Manufacturer's name and address	Its' All Good Ltd. 273 Dukesway, Team Valley Trading Estate, Gateshead NE11 0PZ	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per 25g
energy	2033	508
energy	485	121
fat	20.9	5.2
of which saturates	1.6	0.4
carbohydrate	66.4	16.6
of which sugars	<0.5	<0.5
fibre	4.4	1.1
protein	5.6	1.4
salt	1.00	0.25
Servings per pack	8	
Contains alcohol	No	
Contains artificial flavours	No	
Contains artificial colours	No	
Suitable for vegans	Yes	
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on

0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	WR Mince Pie Fudge	
Product description	Rich and fruity festive crumbly fudge made with our own recipe brandy mincemeat. Our crumbly fudge is made in small batches in copper pans using our own recipe brandy mincemeat.	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	sugar, sweetened condensed milk (milk , sugar), glucose, coconut oil, golden syrup, mincemeat (5%) (sugar, apple purée, raisins, sultanas, currants, vegetable suet [palm oil, rice flour, sunflower oil], apricot purée, glucose, water, brandy, glucose-fructose syrup, orange peel, mixed spices, acetic acid, sugar syrup, lemon peel, sunflower oil, citric acid, orange oil), butter (milk , salt), flavouring, salt.	
May contain statements	Peanuts and nuts	
Net quantity	130g	
Country of origin	UK	
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, store in an airtight container.	
Instructions for use	N/A	
Manufacturer's name and address	The Serious Sweet Company 4 th Avenue, Hornbeam Park Avenue Harrogate. HG2 8QT	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	
energy	1867	
energy	443	
fat	14.27	

of which saturates	11.5	
carbohydrate	76.83	
of which sugars	73.9	
fibre	0.6	
protein	1.63	
salt	0.26	
Servings per pack	13	
Contains alcohol	Yes	
Contains artificial flavours	No	
Contains artificial colours	No	
Suitable for vegans	No	
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose Mulled Wine
--------------	----------------------

Product description	Aromatised wine-based drink	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Red wine, Sugar, Flavourings (orange, cinnamon, clove, spices), Sulphites	
May contain statements	Suitable for Vegans.	
Net quantity	750 ML	
Country of origin	Spain	
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Protect from direct sunlight. Refrigerate after opening.	
Instructions for use	<p>In the German Christmas markets, they heat the mulled wine at 60°C, and it is served to the public directly keeping it at 60 ° C, more or less.</p> <p>At this temperature, salespeople avoid burns accidents if consumed immediately (the mulled wine loses a few degrees when it is poured into the cup) and it does not lose alcohol by evaporation (alcohol distils at 78°C).</p>	
Manufacturer's name and address	García Carrión LM, S.A. Daimiel (Ciudad Real) España	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100 ml	
energy	397 kJ	
energy	95 kcal	
fat	0	
of which saturates	0	
carbohydrate	8,5	
of which sugars	8,5	
fibre	0	
protein	0	
salt	0	

Servings per pack	6 (125 ml)
Contains alcohol	11%
Contains artificial flavours	No
Contains artificial colours	No
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose Christmas Iced Fruit Cake Slices x5
Product description	Rich fruit cake packed with sultanas, currants, raisins and glace cherries, topped with marzipan and icing and decorated with an edible silver glitter

Ingredients including allergens in bold	INGREDIENTS: Mixed vine fruits(26%) (sultanas, currants, raisins), sugar, marzipan (sugar, ground almonds , wheat glucose syrup, water, invert sugar syrup), butter (milk), fortified wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), pasteurised free range egg , black treacle, humectant (vegetable glycerine), orange juice from concentrate, wheat and/or maize glucose-fructose syrup, glacé cherries (cherries, maize glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, acidity regulator (citric acid), colour (anthocyanins)), wheat glucose syrup, semi skimmed milk , apricots, orange peel, palm oil, maize glucose-fructose syrup, lemon peel, mixed spices, emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), stabiliser (tragacanth), cinnamon, preservative (potassium sorbate), acidity regulators (citric acid, sodium citrates), colour (titanium dioxide), flavouring, gelling agent (pectin)	
May contain statements	May contain other nuts	
Net quantity	5pk	
Country of origin	UK	
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container. Consumer within 7 days of opening	
Instructions for use	No additional instructions	
Manufacturer's name and address	CSM Bakery Solutions (UK) Stadium Road, Bromborough, Wirral, CH62 3NU. Manufacturing Site: CSM Daventry, Newton Close, Drayton Fields, Daventry, NN11 8RR	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per Slice
Energy KJ	1612	629
Energy Kcal	382	149
fat	9.3g	3.6g
of which saturates	4.0g	1.6g
carbohydrate	70.4g	27.5g

of which sugars	56.0g	21.9g
fibre	2.0g	0.8g
protein	3.3g	1.3g
salt	0.05g	0.02g
Servings per pack	5	
Contains alcohol	NO	
Contains artificial flavours	NO	
Contains artificial colours	NO	
Suitable for vegans	NO	
Suitable for vegetarians	YES	

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.
